



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/30/2021

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales
Solicitation No : CO-00392
Job # : 20-7007

Contract No : CO-00392-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Highland Hills Water Main Replacement Project
Time And Date : July 30, 2021 @ 10:00 AM

Price List

Table with columns: Line No, Item No, Quote Category, SOV Item, Item Description, Unit, Unit Price, Quantity, Total Amount. Contains multiple rows of bid items for various construction services like concrete work, paving, and utility work.



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 07/30/2021

48	833	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Existing Meter and New Meter Box Relocation	EA	\$303.00	17	\$5,151.00	\$250.00	17	\$4,250.00	\$150.00	17	\$2,550.00	\$210.00	17	\$3,570.00	\$350.00	17	\$5,950.00	\$600.00	17	\$10,200.00
49	833	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	New Meter Box	EA	\$280.00	311	\$87,080.00	\$230.00	311	\$71,530.00	\$105.00	311	\$32,655.00	\$210.00	311	\$65,310.00	\$400.00	311	\$124,400.00	\$600.00	311	\$186,600.00
50	834.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Fire Hydrant	EA	\$4,431.00	20	\$88,620.00	\$5,200.00	20	\$104,000.00	\$3,750.00	20	\$75,000.00	\$5,100.00	20	\$102,000.00	\$6,000.00	20	\$120,000.00	\$6,500.00	20	\$130,000.00
51	836	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Pipe Fittings, all sizes and types	TN	\$9,430.00	9	\$83,927.00	\$6,000.00	9	\$63,400.00	\$8,000.00	9	\$71,200.00	\$8,900.00	9	\$79,210.00	\$3,900.00	9	\$31,150.00	\$6,500.00	9	\$57,850.00
52	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6" Water tie-ins	EA	\$2,104.00	22	\$46,288.00	\$2,200.00	22	\$48,400.00	\$1,750.00	22	\$38,500.00	\$3,400.00	22	\$74,800.00	\$3,100.00	22	\$68,200.00	\$4,300.00	22	\$94,600.00
53	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Water tie-ins	EA	\$2,168.00	9	\$19,512.00	\$2,600.00	9	\$23,400.00	\$2,500.00	9	\$22,500.00	\$3,900.00	9	\$35,100.00	\$3,200.00	9	\$28,800.00	\$6,000.00	9	\$54,000.00
54	840	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" Water tie-ins	EA	\$3,381.00	6	\$20,286.00	\$4,500.00	6	\$27,000.00	\$4,500.00	6	\$27,000.00	\$7,800.00	6	\$46,800.00	\$6,500.00	6	\$39,000.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00
55	841	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$2,607.00	10	\$26,070.00	\$2,800.00	10	\$28,000.00	\$2,500.00	10	\$25,000.00	\$1,200.00	10	\$12,000.00	\$2,800.00	10	\$28,000.00	\$4,000.00	10	\$40,000.00
56	844	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" Blowoff, Temporary	EA	\$1,995.00	39	\$77,805.00	\$1,400.00	39	\$54,600.00	\$750.00	39	\$29,250.00	\$550.00	39	\$21,450.00	\$2,900.00	39	\$113,100.00	\$1,600.00	39	\$62,400.00
57	845.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Chain Link Wire Fence (8' High)	LF	\$46.00	250	\$11,500.00	\$50.00	250	\$12,500.00	\$45.00	250	\$11,250.00	\$120.00	250	\$30,000.00	\$100.00	250	\$25,000.00	\$105.00	250	\$26,250.00
58	845.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Gates - Vehicular	EA	\$1,708.00	1	\$1,708.00	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$4,750.00	1	\$4,750.00	\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00
59	846	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	1" Air Release Assemblies	EA	\$3,568.00	5	\$17,840.00	\$1,400.00	5	\$7,000.00	\$3,250.00	5	\$16,250.00	\$4,800.00	5	\$24,000.00	\$4,500.00	5	\$22,500.00	\$5,500.00	5	\$27,500.00
60	1020	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6" Main Break/Leak Repair	EA	\$2,736.00	6	\$16,416.00	\$250.00	6	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00	\$7,000.00	6	\$42,000.00	\$2,500.00	6	\$15,000.00
61	1020	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Main Break/Leak Repair	EA	\$2,765.00	6	\$16,590.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	6	\$12,000.00	\$600.00	6	\$3,600.00	\$8,000.00	6	\$48,000.00	\$4,400.00	6	\$26,400.00
62	3000.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Removal, Transport, and Disposal of AC Pipe	LF	\$65.00	1,197	\$77,805.00	\$10.00	1,197	\$11,970.00	\$45.00	1,197	\$53,865.00	\$90.00	1,197	\$107,730.00	\$40.00	1,197	\$47,880.00	\$70.00	1,197	\$83,790.00
63	3100	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	3" Temporary Waterline, including fittings, tie ins, service connections, and all appurtenances to provide Gabion Mattresses (Gab) (24") (Retaining Wall) (TxDOT)	LF	\$49.00	300	\$14,700.00	\$60.00	300	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	300	\$15,000.00	\$89.00	300	\$26,700.00	\$60.00	300	\$18,000.00	\$50.00	300	\$15,000.00
64	459.6014	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Mobilization and Demobilization (Max 10% of Line Numbers 1 - 65)	LS	\$234,380.00	1	\$234,380.00	\$364,000.00	1	\$364,000.00	\$300,000.00	1	\$300,000.00	\$350,000.00	1	\$350,000.00	\$450,000.00	1	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	1	\$450,000.00
66	100.2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Demobilization/Remobilization (Open-Cut)	EA	\$3,634.00	2	\$7,268.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	2	\$80,000.00	\$18,000.00	2	\$36,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00
67	101.1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Preparation of Right-of-Way (Max 5% of Line Numbers 1 - 65)	LS	\$83,610.00	1	\$83,610.00	\$182,000.00	1	\$182,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$159,000.00	1	\$159,000.00	\$225,000.00	1	\$225,000.00	\$199,000.00	1	\$199,000.00
Total								\$4,056,000.00			\$4,195,081.00			\$4,391,989.50			\$4,846,633.50			\$5,239,969.00			\$5,865,687.80
Calendar Days To Complete : 450					As Read			\$ 4,056,000.00			\$ 4,195,081.00			\$ 4,299,863.50			\$ 4,846,633.50			\$ 5,239,969.00			\$ 5,865,687.80